
2020-2021 Fast Pitch Softball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County High School
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County

Region 2
John Wheeler
Athletic Director
Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Christian County

Region 3
Brandon Embry
Athletic Director
Butler County High School
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (cell): 270-999-2883
Email: brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County

Region 4
Charles Combs
Athletic Director
Warren East High School
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-791-9124
Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren East

Region 5
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin

Region 6
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: 1st Rd District Winner, SF & Finals at
Southern HS

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: 1st Rd District Winner, SF & Finals at
Southern HS

Region 8
David Letendre
Athletic Director
Oldham County High School
1150 N Highway 393
LaGrange, KY   40031
Phone (cell): 502-931-0863
Email: david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: Oldham County

Region 9
Derek Bosse
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights High School
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY   41017
Phone (cell): 859-486-8361
Email: derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie Heights

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County

Region 11
James Simmons
Athletic Director
Madison Southern High School
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (cell): 859-582-1477
Email: james.simmons@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern Kentucky University

Region 12
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern

Region 13
Eugene Farmer
Athletic Director
Harlan County High School
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (cell): 606-273-7410
Email: eugene.farmer@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County

Region 14
Doug Brewer
Athletic Director
Powell County High School
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY   40380
Phone (cell): 606-344-4304
Email: doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County

Region 15
Charles Hackney
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (cell): 606-424-2043
Email: charles.hackney@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge

Region 16
Austin Hart
Athletic Director
Fleming County High School
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (cell): 606-748-2554
Email: austin.hart@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County
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